Type of Call

DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
ASSIST
DRUGS
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS
ALARM

THEFT
CORONER
THREATS
ALARM

FRAUD

WARRANT
SERVICE

THEFT
ALARM

ASSIST

FOUND
PROPERTY

ASSAULT

THEFT

DRUGS

911 HANG UP
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
ASSIST

BURGLARY

Date and
Time
02/04/2017
01:19:26

02/04/2017
01:29:18

02/04/2017
02:18:55

02/04/2017
02:50:53

02/04/2017
03:00:49

02/04/2017
03:08:00

02/04/2017
03:37:56

02/04/2017
03:52:48

02/04/2017
03:59:46

02/04/2017
04:56:55

02/04/2017
08:11:53

02/04/2017
09:41:55

02/04/2017
09:54:54

02/04/2017
10:53:27

02/04/2017
10:56:54

02/04/2017
11:11:30

02/04/2017
11:12:50

02/04/2017
11:23:22

02/04/2017
11:46:32

02/04/2017
11:53:24

02/04/2017
12:09:30

02/04/2017
12:27:51

02/04/2017
12:30:12

02/04/2017
12:54:58

02/04/2017
14:46:59

02/04/2017
14:56:27

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

75950 COVELO RD

45080 MAIN ST

175 LAWS AV

331 1/2 N HARRISON ST
I

175 LAWS AV

31290 THOMAS LN

4550 EL ROBLE RD
RANCHERIA RD / WEST RD
I

46101 PACIFIC WOODS RD

23401 FOOTHILL BL

27150 MENDOCINO PASS RD

39.7978520000000000, -
123.2664700000000000

1340 N STATE ST

100 BIGGAR LN

2800 RD B

9802 UVA DR

6151 E HWY 20

31420 CAMILLE DR

39.3684586584817000, -
123.4966485326980000

39.4531751935002000, -
123.3479514665730000

50386 N HWY 101

City
COVELO
MENDOCINO
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG
LAYTONVILLE
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

MENDOCINO
COUNTY

WILLITS
GUALALA
COVELO

COVELO

UKIAH

CVEL

REDWOOD
VALLEY

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH
FORT BRAGG
UKIAH
Willits
UKIAH
UKIAH
Willits

LAYTONVILLE

Narrative

RODRIGUEZ ARRESTED
FOR 647(F)PC 17-3236

422PC

10-33

530.5PC REPORT

484PC

10-33 COMERCIAL

FOUND GUN SAFE

242PC/422PC

484PC RPT 17-03259

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

459PC TO TRAILER/594PC
TO GATE

Incident
Number

2017-
00003228

2017-
00003229

2017-
00003236

2017-
00003237

2017-
00003238

2017-
00003240

2017-
00003241

2017-
00003242

2017-
00003243

2017-
00003246

2017-
00003247

2017-
00003250

2017-
00003251

2017-
00003253

2017-
00003254

2017-
00003255

2017-
00003257

2017-
00003256

2017-
00003258

2017-
00003259

2017-
00003261

2017-
00003262

2017-
00003263

2017-
00003266

2017-
00003271

2017-
00003274

Disposition
NR:
NR:
ARREST A:
ASSIST:
UTL:
I0:
UTL:
CAN RP:
UNF: CAN RP:
NOK*:
I0:
CAN RP:
NR:
RPT*:
CAN RP:
NR: OWNER:
NR:
NR:
NR:
RPT*:
UTL: NR:
CHP:
NR:
NR:
ASSIST:

NR:




BITE

DISTURBANCE

WELFARE CHECK

911 HANG UP

DRUGS

TRAFFIC

911 HANG UP

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

CIVIL

DOMESTIC

WARRANT
SERVICE

BURGLARY

ASSIST

WELFARE CHECK

SHOOTING IN
THE AREA

ASSAULT

SHOOTING IN
THE AREA

DISTURBANCE

ALARM

02/04/2017
15:35:43

02/04/2017
15:42:22

02/04/2017
16:16:08

02/04/2017
16:35:21

02/04/2017
16:38:08

02/04/2017
16:38:11

02/04/2017
16:54:30

02/04/2017
17:01:21

02/04/2017
17:01:50

02/04/2017
17:27:27

02/04/2017
18:19:16

02/04/2017
19:26:51

02/04/2017
19:28:13

02/04/2017
19:48:37

02/04/2017
20:18:35

02/04/2017
21:11:56

02/04/2017
21:32:31

02/04/2017
22:05:52

02/04/2017
22:19:34

02/04/2017
22:31:03

02/04/2017
22:39:18

7295 APPALOOSA WY
DAPHNE WY / LUPINE WY

23841 RIDGE RD

39.3758430000000000, -
123.3253650000000000

16700 FRANKLIN RD

1546 N BUSH ST
1546 N BUSH ST

27 ALDER CT
19050 SUMMERS LN

24450 MENDOCINO PASS RD
100 FRANKLIN AV

3900 N STATE ST

100 LAWS AV

42569 CASPAR LITTLE LAKE
RD

6175 N STATE ST
BIGGAR LN / HWY 162
WEST ST / HWY 222

6280 THIRD ST

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

WLTS

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

UKIAH

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

COVELO

WILLITS

UKIAH

UKIAH

MANCHESTER

MENDOCINO

CALPELLA

UKIAH

CALPELLA

K9 BITE

415PC

WELFARE CHECK

911 UNK

DISABLED VEH

911 STATIC LINE

273.5 PC - KYLE MITTS
ARRESTED 273.5PC 17-
3285

17-3298 13700PC REPORT
TAKEN

BAILEY ARRESTED
14601.2VC & 10-36M
LOCAL 17-3211

2017-
00003276

2017-
00003277

2017-
00003279

2017-
00003282

2017-
00003281

2017-
00003280

2017-
00003283

2017-
00003284

2017-
00003285

2017-
00003287

2017-
00003291

2017-
00003298

2017-
00003297

2017-
00003301

2017-
00003303

2017-
00003308

2017-
00003309

2017-
00003310

2017-
00003313

2017-
00003314

2017-
00003316

AC:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

UNK:

DUP:

ARREST A: RPT*:

PD: AC:

NR:

NR: RPT*:

TOW: ARREST A:
RPT*: CITE:

NR:

ASSIST:

NR:

UTL: NR:

UTL:

NR:

NR:

NR:




Incident

Type of Call Subject
Role

DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE
DISTURBANCE ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE
WARRANT
SERVICE ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE
STOP ARRESTEE

Date and

Time
02/04/2017
02:18:55
02/04/2017
12:58:33

02/04/2017
17:01:50

02/04/2017
17:28:27

02/04/2017
19:28:13

02/04/2017
22:26:03

02/04/2017
22:46:41

City

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

Media Log Arrests

Narrative

RODRIGUEZ ARRESTED
FOR 647(F)PC 17-3236

273.5 PC - KYLE MITTS
ARRESTED 273.5PC 17-
3285

BAILEY ARRESTED

WILLITS 14601.2VC & 10-36M

UKIAH

LOCAL 17-3211

BOHNET CITED MCSO
WARRANT

KOUTSOGIANNAKI 25400
(A)(1)PC 17-3317

Incident
Number

2017-
00003236

2017-
00003264

2017-
00003285

2017-
00003288

2017-
00003297

2017-
00003312

2017-
00003317

Create Date: 2/6/2017 7:12:34 AM

Disposition

ARREST A:

ARREST A: RPT*:

ARREST A: RPT*:

ARREST A: RPT*:

TOW: ARREST A:
RPT*: CITE:

ARREST A: CITE:

TOW: ARREST A:
RPT*:

Incident Subject Global
Subject

ERICA MARIE RODRIGUEZ :

FOX BLUE HOAGLIN :

KYLE ALLEN MITTS :

LANCE EDWARD MCCLOUD :
TODD MATTHEW
ANDERSON :

GENE ROEDIGER II: JERRY
JASPER BAILEY :

KARLY BOHNET :

ANTONIA
KOUTSOGIANNAKI :






